
【語学系講座情報】

① 講師名

（講座NO．10105　）

② 講座名

③ レベル ※★の数が多いほど高難易度（最大★★★★★5個）。初心者向けは★1個です。

④ 内容

⑤ 会場

⑥ 回数 全 10 回

⑦ 曜日・時間 土 曜日 ～

⑧ 受講料 円

⑨ 定員 ２０ 名

⑩ 教材費等

⑪ シラバス 回

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

What are you doing? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 何してるの？語彙、ス
ピーキング、ゲーム時間

What is that? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time それは何ですか？語彙、スピー
キング、ゲーム時間

What are you doing? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 何をしていますか?語
彙、スピーキング、ゲームの時間

Are you okay? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 大丈夫ですか？語彙、スピー
キング、ゲーム時間

Do you like sports? Speaking, Game Time スポーツが好きですか？スピーキング、
ゲームタイム

Can you say no? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time ノーと言えますか？語彙、ス
ピーキング、ゲーム時間

Do you know? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time あなたは知っていますか？語
彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間

May I ask a question? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 質問していいですか？
語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間

5/25

7/13

7/6

6/29

Let’s Speak English! Hello, how are you? 英語を話しましょう！こんにちは お元気
ですか？

6/15

8/24

7/27

8/3

8/17

6/1
Basic Classroom English. Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 基本的な教室英語。
語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間

日付 内容

東海市

Handouts or Textbook (¥500 ~ ¥700)

14,000

有　・　無

その他（準備
するものなど）

Notebook, pen or pencil, and crayons or color pencils.

Joy A. Bastian　（ジョイ　ア　バスチャン）

キッズ英会話（4歳～12歳）
Kids Easy English : Talk, Play, Enjoy

初心者も参加OK。ゲームやトークなどを通して英語を話すことを楽しく学びます。
This class is for anyone from beginner to experienced elementary school to high school students.
This class is fun and enjoyable as you learn to speak English through games, talks, etc. Very easy
English. Don’t worry.

１３：３０ １４：３０

★


