【語学系講座情報】

Joy A. Bastian (ジョイ ア バスチャン) 1 講師名

(講座NO. 10105)

キッズ英会話(4歳~12歳) 講座名 2

Kids Easy English : Talk, Play, Enjoy

※★の数が多いほど高難易度(最大★★★★★5個)。初心者向けは★1個です。 レベル (3)

内容 4

初心者も参加OK。ゲームやトークなどを通して英語を話すことを楽しく学びます。

This class is for anyone from beginner to experienced elementary school to high school students. This class is fun and enjoyable as you learn to speak English through games, talks, etc. Very easy English. Don't worry.

会場 東海市 (5)

回数 10 6 全 回

曜日·時間 14:30 曜日 13:30 土

8 受講料 14,000

円

9 定員 20 名

教材費等 (10)

Handouts or Textbook (¥500 ~ ¥700) 有 • 無 Notebook, pen or pencil, and crayons or color pencils. その他(準備 するものなど)

シラバス 11)

回	日付	内容
1	5/25	Let's Speak English! Hello, how are you? 英語を話しましょう! こんにちは お元気ですか?
2	6/1	Basic Classroom English. Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 基本的な教室英語。 語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
3	6/15	Are you okay? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 大丈夫ですか?語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
4	6/29	What are you doing? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 何をしていますか?語 彙、スピーキング、ゲームの時間
5	7/6	Do you know? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time あなたは知っていますか?語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
6	7/13	Can you say no? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time ノーと言えますか?語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
7	7/27	May I ask a question? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 質問していいですか? 語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
8	8/3	What is that? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time それは何ですか?語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
9	8/17	What are you doing? Vocabulary, Speaking, Game Time 何してるの?語彙、スピーキング、ゲーム時間
10	8/24	Do you like sports? Speaking, Game Time スポーツが好きですか?スピーキング、ゲームタイム